## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Of	fered by of
Amo	end_SCS for HCS for House Bill No. 2002 , Page 2 , Section 2.015 , Lines 2 ,
2	by striking the number "\$3,679,310,241" and inserting in lieu
3	thereof the number "\$3,773,310,241"; and
4	Further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 9 by
5	striking the number "\$144,660,376" and inserting in lieu thereof
6	the number "\$238,660,376" and
7	Further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 13 by
8	striking the number "2,186,646,636" and inserting in lieu thereof
9	the number "2,280,646,636" and
10	Further amend said bill, page 3, said section, line 34 by
11	striking the number "\$3,742,990,782" and inserting in lieu thereof
12	the number "\$3,836,990,782" and
13	Further amend said bill, page 12, section 2.255, line 4 by
14	striking the number "\$2,036,379,563" and inserting in lieu thereof
15	the number "2,130,379,563" and
16	Further amend bill totals accordingly.